First day of lectures/seminars: January 19, 2026
First day of tutorials: January 26, 2026

Last day of lectures: April 25, 2026

Last day of tutorials/seminars: May 2, 2026
Exam period: May 11 — 26, 2026

No class on public holidays and the dates listed below unless otherwise stated:

Reading week: March 9 - 14,2026

University holiday: February 16, 2026 (afternoon only) & March 16, 2026

Lunar New Year: February 17 - 23, 2026

MONDAY

0900
to
0950
1000
to
1050

1100
to
1150

1200
to
1250
1300
to
1350
1400
to
1450

LAW OF CONTRACT 11 LE1 SL

LAW OF CONTRACT II LE1 SL

1500
to
1550

1600
to
1650

Law of Contract II 01/02 MBI125 SL

1700
to
1750

Law of Contract II 01/02 MBI125 SL

1800
to
1850

Law of Contract 11 06 CPD-1.23 Kurt

1900
to
1950

Law of Contract II 06 CPD-1.23 Kurt

2000
to
2050

CAPITAL letters = lectures/seminars
CCT = Cheng Yu Tung Tower

LE = Library Extension Building MB = Main Building

TUESDAY
Criminal Law 1T 08
Criminal Law IT 09
Criminal Law IT 10
CRIMINAL LAW II
CRIMINAL LAW II

Law of Contract II
Criminal Law 1T

Law of Contract IT
Criminal Law IT
Criminal Law 1T

Criminal Law IT
Criminal Law IT
Criminal Law 1T

Law of Contract IT
Law of Contract IT
Criminal Law IT

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II

Small letters = tutorials

CPD = Central Podium, Centennial Campus

03
01

03
02
04

03
05

CCT-4.26JY

CCT-4.26JY

CCT-4.26JY

LE1 PChau/FL

LE1 PChau/FL

MB226 DW
CPD-2.40 PChau

MB226 DW
CPD-2.40 PChau
CCT-4.26 FL

CPD-2.40 PChau
CCT-4.26 FL

11 CPD-2.48 Michelle

07/08
11

CPD-1.22 Kurt
CPD-1.23 Jerry

12 CPD-2.48 Michelle

07/08
11

CPD-1.22 Kurt
CPD-1.23 Jerry

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
LLB 15T YEAR TIMETABLE: 2025-2026 SECOND SEMESTER
(January 19 — May 2, 2026)

WEDNESDAY

Criminal Law II

Criminal Law IT

Law of Contract II

Law of Contract IT
Criminal Law 1T

Law of Contract IT

Law of Contract II

Law of Contract IT
Law of Contract IT
Criminal Law II

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II
Criminal Law IT

CB = Chow Yei Ching Building

MWT = Meng Wah Complex

13

04
15

09

09

10
12
17

CPD-3.25 Ronald

CPD-3.25 Ronald

CPD-2.17 DW

CPD-2.17 DW
CPD-3.25 Ronald

CPD-2.17 John

CPD-2.17 John

CPD-2.17 John
CPD-2.18 Jerry
CPD-3.25 Zixin

CPD-2.17 John
CPD-2.18 Jerry
CPD-3.25 Zixin

EH = Eliot Hall

Criminal Law IT

Criminal Law II

Criminal Law II

Criminal Law IT

Criminal Law II
Criminal Law II

Criminal Law II
Criminal Law II

Criminal Law II

RHT = Rayson Huang Theatre

THURSDAY

21

22

23

24

06
18

07
19

20

CPD-LG.42 Cliff

CPD-LG.41 Cliff

CPD-LG.20 Cliff

CPD-LG.20 Cliff

CCT-4.24 FL
CPD-LG.16 Max

CCT-4.24 FL
CPD-LG.16 Max

CPD-LG.16 Max

KB = Knowles Building

TT =T. T. Tsui Building

FINAL

(12 Jan 2026)

Remark: Timetables are updated from time to time. For the latest
versions, please visit the Faculty of Law Homepage.

Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract IT

KK=K.K. Leung Building

FRIDAY

19

19

05

05

13
15

13
15
17/18

14
16
17/18

14
16

CPD-3.27 Mike

CPD-3.27 Mike

CPD-4.17 DW

CPD-4.17 DW

MBI127 LPH
MB134 Raphael

MBI127 LPH
MB134 Raphael
CPD-3.25 Oliver

MBI127 LPH
MB134 Raphael
CPD-3.25 Oliver

MB127 LPH
MB134 Raphael

WLGH = Wang Gungwu Lecture Hall

Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract IT

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II

Law of Contract II
Law of Contract II

SATURDAY
20 CPD-1.19 LCH
20 CPD-1.19 LCH
22 CPD-2.17 Calvin
21 CPD-1.19 LCH
22 CPD-2.17 Calvin
21 CPD-1.19 LCH
23 CPD-2.17 Calvin
23 CPD-2.17 Calvin

Law of Contract II



