

First day of lectures/seminars: January 19, 2026

First day of tutorials: January 26, 2026

Last day of lectures: April 25, 2026

Last day of tutorials/seminars: May 2, 2026

Exam period: May 11 – 26, 2026

**No class on public holidays and the dates listed below unless otherwise stated:**

Reading week: March 9 - 14, 2026

University holiday: February 16, 2026 (afternoon only) & March 16, 2026

Lunar New Year: February 17 - 23, 2026

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG  
LLB 1<sup>ST</sup> YEAR TIMETABLE: 2025-2026 SECOND SEMESTER  
(January 19 – May 2, 2026)

**FINAL**

(12 Jan 2026)

Remark: Timetables are updated from time to time. For the latest versions, please visit the Faculty of Law Homepage.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
0900 to 0950						Law of Contract II 20 CPD-1.19 LCH
1000 to 1050		Criminal Law II 08 CCT-4.26 JY			Law of Contract II 19 CPD-3.27 Mike	Law of Contract II 20 CPD-1.19 LCH Law of Contract II 22 CPD-2.17 Calvin
1100 to 1150		Criminal Law II 09 CCT-4.26 JY			Law of Contract II 19 CPD-3.27 Mike	Law of Contract II 21 CPD-1.19 LCH Law of Contract II 22 CPD-2.17 Calvin
1200 to 1250		Criminal Law II 10 CCT-4.26 JY		Criminal Law II 21 CPD-LG.42 Cliff		Law of Contract II 21 CPD-1.19 LCH Law of Contract II 23 CPD-2.17 Calvin
1300 to 1350	LAW OF CONTRACT II LE1 SL	CRIMINAL LAW II LE1 PChau/FL	Criminal Law II 13 CPD-3.25 Ronald	Criminal Law II 22 CPD-LG.41 Cliff		Law of Contract II 23 CPD-2.17 Calvin
1400 to 1450	LAW OF CONTRACT II LE1 SL	CRIMINAL LAW II LE1 PChau/FL	Criminal Law II 14 CPD-3.25 Ronald		Law of Contract II 05 CPD-4.17 DW	
1500 to 1550			Law of Contract II 04 CPD-2.17 DW	Criminal Law II 23 CPD-LG.20 Cliff	Law of Contract II 05 CPD-4.17 DW	
1600 to 1650	Law of Contract II 01/02 MB125 SL	Law of Contract II 03 MB226 DW Criminal Law II 01 CPD-2.40 PChau	Law of Contract II 04 CPD-2.17 DW Criminal Law II 15 CPD-3.25 Ronald	Criminal Law II 24 CPD-LG.20 Cliff	Law of Contract II 13 MB127 LPH Law of Contract II 15 MB134 Raphael	
1700 to 1750	Law of Contract II 01/02 MB125 SL	Law of Contract II 03 MB226 DW Criminal Law II 02 CPD-2.40 PChau Criminal Law II 04 CCT-4.26 FL	Law of Contract II 09 CPD-2.17 John	Criminal Law II 06 CCT-4.24 FL Criminal Law II 18 CPD-LG.16 Max	Law of Contract II 13 MB127 LPH Law of Contract II 15 MB134 Raphael Law of Contract II 17/18 CPD-3.25 Oliver	
1800 to 1850	Law of Contract II 06 CPD-1.23 Kurt	Criminal Law II 03 CPD-2.40 PChau Criminal Law II 05 CCT-4.26 FL Criminal Law II 11 CPD-2.48 Michelle	Law of Contract II 09 CPD-2.17 John	Criminal Law II 07 CCT-4.24 FL Criminal Law II 19 CPD-LG.16 Max	Law of Contract II 14 MB127 LPH Law of Contract II 16 MB134 Raphael Law of Contract II 17/18 CPD-3.25 Oliver	
1900 to 1950	Law of Contract II 06 CPD-1.23 Kurt	Law of Contract II 07/08 CPD-1.22 Kurt Law of Contract II 11 CPD-1.23 Jerry Criminal Law II 12 CPD-2.48 Michelle	Law of Contract II 10 CPD-2.17 John Law of Contract II 12 CPD-2.18 Jerry Criminal Law II 16 CPD-3.25 Zixin	Criminal Law II 20 CPD-LG.16 Max	Law of Contract II 14 MB127 LPH Law of Contract II 16 MB134 Raphael	
2000 to 2050		Law of Contract II 07/08 CPD-1.22 Kurt Law of Contract II 11 CPD-1.23 Jerry	Law of Contract II 10 CPD-2.17 John Law of Contract II 12 CPD-2.18 Jerry Criminal Law II 17 CPD-3.25 Zixin			

CAPITAL letters = lectures/seminars

Small letters = tutorials

CCT = Cheng Yu Tung Tower

CPD = Central Podium, Centennial Campus

CB = Chow Yei Ching Building

EH = Eliot Hall

KB = Knowles Building

KK = K.K. Leung Building

LE = Library Extension Building

MB = Main Building

MWT = Meng Wah Complex

RHT = Rayson Huang Theatre

TT = T. T. Tsui Building

WLGH = Wang Gungwu Lecture Hall